## 10000041895

(Re	equestor's Name)				
(Ad	ddress)				
(Ac	ddress)				
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	#)			
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL			
(Bu	usiness Entity Name	e)			
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies	_ Certificates o	of Status			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					
	•				

Office Use Only



200244619132

02/12/13--01017--011 \*\*25.00

13 FEB 12 PM 3: 35

B. BOSTICK FEB 1 3 2013

**EXAMINER** 

## **COVER LETTER**

TO:		itration Section ion of Corporations		
SUBJE		James A. Poure & Associates, LLC		
BODOE	· · · _	(Name of Limited Liability Company)		
		Denise Crouch		
		(Name of Person)	<del></del>	
		(Firm/Company)	<del></del> -	
		1620 Timberwolf Drive	ALL 31	
	Division of Corporations  James A. Poure & Associates, LLC  (Name of Limited Liability Company)  Inclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitted for filing.  Included the return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:  Denise Crouch  (Name of Person)  GAC Chemical Corporation  (Firm/Company)	Mu		
		Holland, Ohio 43528	12 1838	
		(City/State and Zip Code)	P P	[
For furth	ner info	ormation concerning this matter, please call:	3: 35 LORID	Ç
	Denis		<b>&gt;</b> "	
			lumber)	
Enclosed	is a che	eck for the following amount:		
ρ <b>\$25.00</b>	Filing I	Certificate of Status Certified Copy Certificat (additional copy is enclosed) Certified	e of Status & Copy	

## **MAILING ADDRESS:**

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

## STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

4

ARTICLES OF FO		TALLU TALLU	13 F
A LIMITED LIABI			E 8 =
1. The name of a limited liability company is			2
James A. Poure & Associates, LLC		(va)	PH
2. The Articles of Organization were filed on June 9, 20 L10000061895	ond as	ssigned documen	ယ္ nt aumber
3. The date the dissolution was approved:	31/2012		
4. A description of occurrence that resulted in the limited 608.441, Florida Statutes, (copy 608.441 on back covered to the control of the covered to the co	d liability company's dissolution	n pursuant to see	ction
Pursuant to section 608.441(1)(c), written consent of all	•	company was ob	otained.
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	<u></u>	<del></del>	
5. CHECK ONE:			
All debts, obligations and liabilities of the lim	nited lighility company have bee	en naid or discha	arged
-OR-  Adequate provision has been made for the del	* * *	-	_
All remaining property and assets have been distribute rights and interests.			
7. CHECK ONE:			
There are no suits pending against the compar	ny in any court.		
-OR-  Adequate provision has been made for the sat	•	r or decree whic	h may be
entered against it in any pending suit.	,,,,		,
natures of the members having the same percentage of m	embership interests necessary to	o approve the di	ssolution:
Signature	Printed	l Name	
0 (2)	Ioman A. Davisa		
James Coure	James A. Poure		
Viring Annuch	Denise Crouch		
A CONTRACTOR OF THE STATE OF TH	Parkero I. Tortonlio De		
+ TXVX TYPUNIS	Barbara L. Tartaglia-Po	7010 	
. /			